000120407

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	900342753719
(Address)	000012700710
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	04/06/20~-01023010 →+155.00
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	2020 APR -
	8

W20-36-225

Office Use Only

FILED

* COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor			·	
SUBJE		JGGERS, LLC			
SOBJE		Name of L	imited Liabil	ity Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization and fee(s):	are submitted	for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this r	natter to the	following:	
	JODI HARR	ISON			
			Name of	Person	
			Firm/Co	ompany	
	2520 NE 10	ГН СТ.			
			Addı	ess	· -
	POMPANO	BEACH, FL 33062			
	AMH1140@1	YAHOO.COM	City/State ar	d Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future :	annual report notificati	on)
For furthe	er information co	ncerning this matter, plea	ise call:		
	JODI HARR		954	274-1669	
	Nam			Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	d is a check for tl	ne following amount:			
□\$125.	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

Brumbley, Kyle D.

From:

AnnMarie Leon <amh1140@yahoo.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 12:02 PM

To: Subject: Brumbley, Kyle D. 2Tree Huggers , LLC

Attachments:

Dissolution of 2Tree Huggers Inc 5 6.pdf

EMAIL RECEIVED FROM EXTERNAL SOURCE

The attachments/links in this message have been scanned by Proofpoint.

Kyle,

This email is to serve as my letter of Disolution for 2Tree Huggers Inc . I Jodi H Harrison state that I have no intention to re-open

Tree Huggers Inc and that I release the name for new filing .

Thank you,

Jodi H Harrison

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

		i zorubi i ini i i zb zari	·
ARTICLE I - Nat The name of the Li	ne: imited Liability Company	is:	
2TREE HUGGER		11C	
(Mi	ist contain the words "Limited Lian	oility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Ac		principal office of the Limit	ted Liability Company is:
_			ou Successify Company with
Principal Office A	<u>Address:</u>	Mailing Address:	
2520 NE 10TH CO	OURT	2520 NE 10TH COURT	
POMPANO BCH,	FL 33062	POMPANO BCH , FL 3	3062
(The Limited Liability C		red Office, & Registered Agistered Agent. You must designate a	
The name and the	Florida street address of th	e registered agent are:	
	JODI HARF	RISON	
•	Na	me	
	2520 NE 10	TH COURT	
	Florida street address (P	O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	POMPANO BCH	FL 33062	
	City	Zip	
liability comp registered agent statutes relatin	pany at the place designated and agree to act in this cap go to the proper and comple bligations of my position as Registered Agent's S	d to accept service of process I in this certificate, I hereby a pacity. I further agree to come te performance of my duties, registered agent as provided ignature (REQUIRED)	ncc <mark>ept the a</mark> ppointment as uply with the provisions of a and I am familiar with and

Α	D	TI	1	E.	11	J_
	п					, -

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	40044400004
MGR	JODI HARRISON
	2520 NE 10 COURT
	POMPANO BCH , FL 33062
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED STONATURE:	
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member
This document is executed in accordance	an authorized representative of a member e with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware t
This document is executed in accordance any false information submitted in a docu	e with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware t
This document is executed in accordance	e with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware t
This document is executed in accordance any false information submitted in a docu as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	e with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware t
This document is executed in accordance any false information submitted in a docu as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. JODI HARRISON 'MGR'	e with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware to iment to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fel
This document is executed in accordance any false information submitted in a docu as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. JODI HARRISON 'MGR'	an authorized representative of a member e with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware the iment to the Department of State constitutes a third degree feloapped or printed name of signee Filing Fees

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)